78
SME21
accessories
MT20: Magnetic tape
LKM-1309/2: Reference pole support
KIT LKM-1440: Set of tape terminals (10 pcs)
KIT WIPERS: Wipers for SMExx/SMSxx (10 pcs)
E-M12F8: M12 8 pin mating connector

- /Sxxx
d
Order code - Magnetic tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 µm/m
50 = ±35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
10 = ±8 µm/m (up to 10 m)
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d custom version
Order code - Sensor
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
SME21 MT20LKM-1309/2